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MCCAIN SPICY 
ONION RINGS 6X1 
KG

Onion rings in a crispy spicy batter, prefried and quick frozen.Product Description

Ingredients Batter (49%)[flours (WHEAT, maize, rice), water, modified WHEAT starch, salt, garlic powder, sugar, 
spices (0.7%), onion powder, WHEY powder, chili flakes, yeast extract, raising agents (E450, E500), 
natural flavour, spices extracts, stabiliser (E412), yeast, colour (E160c)], onions (39%), sunflower oil.

Article 
number

1000008023

Net
weight(g)

Dimensions (mm)
width (w) x height (h)

Ean code Net
weight (kg)

Dimensions (mm)
length (l) x width (w) x height (h) 

Ean code

8710438117325 8710438117332L 385 x w 290 x h 2711000 W 400 x h 605

Outer cases
per layer

Number
of layers

Number of
cases per pallet

Net
weight (kg)

Dimensions (cm)

4868 288 331 Euro (120x80) x 178

Gross
weight (kg)

6 x 1,000 = 
6,000

Bags or poly Outercases

Packaging
Information

Pallets

Cooking 
directions*

Preheat the oil at 175°C. Use small portions of frozen onion rings. Time: 
2.5 mins.175°C 2.5 minutesDeep fry

200°C
Preheat the oven at 200°C, place frozen onion rings on baking sheet in a 
single layer. Turn once during baking-time. Time: around 8 mins.around 8 minsOven

* For best results, cook from frozen state using recommended time and temperature.  Do not overcook. When cooking small amounts, 
reduce cooking time.

 Energy (kJ)
 Energy (Kcal)
 Fat (g)
   Saturates(g)
 Carbohydrates (g)
   Sugar (g)
 Fibres g)
 Proteins total (g)
 Salt (g)

972
233
12,5
1,5
26
4
2
3

1,5

 Total plate count:
 Enterobacteriaceae:
 E-coli:
 Staphylococcus aureus:
 Moulds:
 Yeasts:
 Salmonella:
 Listeria monocytogenes:

1000000/g
10000/g

100/g
1000/g
1000/g
1000/g
0/25g
100/g

Microbiological
Information

(Limit in CFU/g) *
 
 
 
 
 

Nutritional values
(per 100g per sold product)

 
 
 
 
 
 

Storage conditions / shelf life 18 months*** - 18°C

Present in productAllergen

Celery and products thereof -

Cereals containing gluten and products thereof +

Crustaceans and products thereof -

Eggs and products thereof -

Fish and products thereof -

Lupin and products thereof -

Milk and products thereof (including lactose) +

Molluscs and products thereof -

Mustard and products thereof -

Nuts  and products thereof -

Peanuts and products thereof -

Sesame seeds and products thereof -

Soybeans and products thereof -

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of 
more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO2.

-

Possible cross contamination

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-



Issued date: 21-06-2019

Warranty: McCain Foods hereby warrants that this product is produced in accordance with good manufacturing
practices and supplied in accordance with all the relevant European Legislations.
Mc Cain Foods ensures that the information contained in this document are correct on the date of issue


