

MCCAIN SPICY ONION RINGS 6X1 KG

Product Description

Packaging photo not available

Onion rings in a crispy spicy batter, prefried and quick frozen.

Ingredients Batter (49%)[flours (WHEAT, maize, rice), water, modified WHEAT starch, salt, garlic powder, sugar, spices (0.7%), onion powder, WHEY powder, chili flakes, yeast extract, raising agents (E450, E500), natural flavour, spices extracts, stabiliser (E412), yeast, colour (E160c)], onions (39%), sunflower oil.						(E450, E500),				
		Bags or poly			Outercases					
Article number	1100		Dimensions (mm) yidth (w) x height (h)		Ean code		Net weight (kg)	Dimensions (mm) length (I) x width (w) x height (h)		Ean code
1000008023	1000	W	400 x h 60	5	871043811	7325	6 x 1,000 = 6,000	_ 385 x w 290	x h 271	8710438117332
	Pallets									
Packaging Information	Outer cases per layer		Number of layers		Number of cases per pallet		Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Dimensions (cm)	
	8		6		48		288	331	Euro	(120x80) x 178
Cooking directions*	Deep fry		175°C	2.	5 minutes	Prehea 2.5 mir		C. Use small portion	ons of frozen onion rings. Time:	
	Oven	200°C ar		aro	und 8 mins	Preheat the oven at 200°C, place frozen onion rings on baking sheet in a single layer. Turn once during baking-time. Time: around 8 mins.				
* For best results, cook from frozen state using recommended time and temperature. Do not overcook. When cooking small amounts,										

* For best results, cook from frozen state using recommended time and temperature.	Do not overcook. When cooking small amounts,
reduce cooking time.	

Nutritional values	Energy (kJ)	972
(per 100g per sold product)	Energy (Kcal)	233
	Fat (g)	12,5
	Saturates(g)	1,5
	Carbohydrates (g)	26
	Sugar (g)	4
	Fibres g)	2
	Proteins total (g)	3
	Salt (g)	1,5

Microbiological	Total plate count:	1000000/g
Information	Enterobacteriaceae:	10000/g
(Limit in CFU/g) *	E-coli:	100/g
-	Staphylococcus aureus:	1000/g
	Moulds:	1000/g
	Yeasts:	1000/g
	Salmonella:	0/25g
	Listeria monocytogenes:	100/g

Storage conditions / shelf life	*** - 18°C	18 months
---------------------------------	------------	-----------

Allergen	Present in product	Possible cross contamination
Celery and products thereof	-	-
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof	+	-
Crustaceans and products thereof	-	-
Eggs and products thereof	-	-
Fish and products thereof	-	-
Lupin and products thereof	-	-
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)	+	-
Molluscs and products thereof	-	-
Mustard and products thereof	-	-
Nuts and products thereof	-	-
Peanuts and products thereof	-	-
Sesame seeds and products thereof	-	-
Soybeans and products thereof	-	-
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO2.	-	-
I more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/little expressed as 302.		

Issued date: 21-06-2019

Warranty: McCain Foods hereby warrants that this product is produced in accordance with good manufacturing practices and supplied in accordance with all the relevant European Legislations.

Mc Cain Foods ensures that the information contained in this document are correct on the date of issue